lain Duncan Smith's donors - by donor and date

EC
reference

C0000709

C0000710
C0000706
C0000714
C0000711
C0000703
NC0027260
C0000713
C0000708
NC0027263
C0000707
C0000705
NC0027262
C0000712
C0000704
C0000702
NC0027264

V0051520
NC0027261

Donor name

JCB Research, Rocester
John Frieda Products, 11 Grosvenor
Place

Lord James Edward Hanson
Mr D. T. C. Caldow

Mr Den Dover

Mr Eric Wright

Mr Greville Patrick C. Howard
Mr J.C. Davidson

Mr James Thomas Leavesly
Mr James Thomas Leavesly
Mr John D. Spurling OBE
Mr John William Leavesly
Mr John William Leavesly
Mr Mike Hargrove

Mr Peter C. Baker

Sir Harold Stanley Kalms
Sir Harold Stanley Kalms

The Maxim Institute, 29 Cape Horn
Road

The Rt Hon Charles Anthony Pearson

Donor type Value
Company £10,000.00
Unincorporated Association £20,000.00
Individual £5,000.00
Individual £4,000.00
Individual £2,000.00
Individual £15,000.00
Individual £6,250.00
Individual £5,000.00
Individual £5,000.00
Individual £1,894.50
Individual £5,000.00
Individual £5,000.00
Individual £1,894.50
Individual £5,000.00
Individual £2,000.00
Individual £5,000.00
Individual £235.50
Unincorporated Association £3,491.70
Individual £1,733.00

TOTAL VALUE

£103,499.20

Reported date

01/09/2001

01/09/2001
01/08/2001
01/10/2001
01/09/2001
01/08/2001
01/07/2001
01/09/2001
01/08/2001
01/09/2001
01/08/2001
01/08/2001
01/09/2001
01/09/2001
01/08/2001
01/08/2001
01/09/2001

10/10/2011
01/08/2001

Company
reg. no.
:00682651

Type of donation

Cash

Cash
Cash
Cash
Cash
Cash
Non Cash
Cash
Cash
Non Cash
Cash
Cash
Non Cash
Cash
Cash
Cash
Non Cash

Visit
Non Cash

Nature / Provision

Premises

Hospitality

Hospitality

Premises

Travel

Purpose

| was invited by the Liberal Party of Australia to give the John Howard Lecture and in New Zealand to look at its welfare

programme



