Iain Duncan Smith's donors - by donor and date

EC					Company			
reference	Donor name	Donor type	Value	Reported date	reg. no.	Type of donation	Nature / Provision	Purpose
C0000709	JCB Research, Rocester	Company	£10,000.00	01/09/2001	:00682651	Cash		
	John Frieda Products, 11 Grosvenor							
C0000710	Place	Unincorporated Association	£20,000.00	01/09/2001		Cash		
C0000706	Lord James Edward Hanson	Individual	£5,000.00	01/08/2001		Cash		
C0000714	Mr D. T. C. Caldow	Individual	£4,000.00	01/10/2001		Cash		
C0000711	Mr Den Dover	Individual	£2,000.00	01/09/2001		Cash		
C0000703	Mr Eric Wright	Individual	£15,000.00	01/08/2001		Cash		
NC0027260	Mr Greville Patrick C. Howard	Individual	£6,250.00	01/07/2001		Non Cash	Premises	
C0000713	Mr J.C. Davidson	Individual	£5,000.00	01/09/2001		Cash		
C0000708	Mr James Thomas Leavesly	Individual	£5,000.00	01/08/2001		Cash		
NC0027263	Mr James Thomas Leavesly	Individual	£1,894.50	01/09/2001		Non Cash	Hospitality	
C0000707	Mr John D. Spurling OBE	Individual	£5,000.00	01/08/2001		Cash		
C0000705	Mr John William Leavesly	Individual	£5,000.00	01/08/2001		Cash		
NC0027262	Mr John William Leavesly	Individual	£1,894.50	01/09/2001		Non Cash	Hospitality	
C0000712	Mr Mike Hargrove	Individual	£5,000.00	01/09/2001		Cash		
C0000704	Mr Peter C. Baker	Individual	£2,000.00	01/08/2001		Cash		
C0000702	Sir Harold Stanley Kalms	Individual	£5,000.00	01/08/2001		Cash		
NC0027264	Sir Harold Stanley Kalms	Individual	£235.50	01/09/2001		Non Cash	Premises	
	The Maxim Institute, 29 Cape Horn							I was invited by the Liberal Party of Australia to give the John Howard Lecture and in New Zealand to look at its welfare
V0051520	Road	Unincorporated Association	£3,491.70	10/10/2011		Visit		programme
NC0027261	The Rt Hon Charles Anthony Pearson	Individual	£1,733.00	01/08/2001		Non Cash	Travel	
			TOTAL VALUE					
			£103,499.20					